Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

MOLISE
MOLISE

MOLISE

MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE

MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE

MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE
MOLISE

Regione
destinataria

LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Procedura
concorsuale

AB24
AB24

AB24

AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24

AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24

AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24
AB24

Posizione in
graduatoria

— = O 00 N o U1 &

—_ A 4 4 4a 4 A
O 0 N o o1 A W DN - O

N N N DN
W N = O

24
25
26
27
28

Cognome

Consalvi

Di
Bartolomeo
Vencato

Montello
Pozzuoli
Saccardo
lampieri
Varriale
Tallarida
Valente
Popa

Odoardi
Brunetti
Maria Trenti
Calabrese
Riccio
Rigillo
Pontone
Di Mario
Angeli
lacoangeli
Mottola
Tecchiati

Fasiello
Marinelli
Nelli
Giampetruzzi
Pallotta

Andrea
Miriam

Maria
Francesca

Paola
Cesare
Cristina
Serena
Carola
Loredana
Federico

Valentina
Mariana

Alessandro
Chiara
Cristiana
Gisella
Elena
Annachiara
llaria
Carmine
Alessia
Sara
Alessia

Ines
Federica

Elena
Olga
Manuela
Marco
Miriam

Data di
nascita

22/04/1994
26/10/1988

16/03/1975

26/04/1977
08/10/1990
01/02/1993
24/11/1982
27/08/1995
08/01/1985
30/01/1982
02/07/1978

05/12/1996
10/03/1991
12/12/1980
11/03/1977
11/04/1997
14/04/1993
03/01/1986
01/06/1983
23/11/1977
16/08/1995
22/10/1994
11/06/1962

14/12/1990
08/06/1971
24/10/1982
04/02/1975
25/08/1994

Titoli di
riserva

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Titoli di
preferenza

Sl
NO

Sl

NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl

NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO

Incluso
con
riserva

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

98.00
92.00

96.00

94.00
94.00
96.00
100.00
98.00
96.00
84.00
96.00

96.00
100.00
92.00
94.00
98.00
90.00
92.00
82.00
84.00
80.00
92.00
96.00

96.00
76.00
90.00
90.00
92.00

Punteggio
prova orale

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
87.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
92.00
100.00
90.00
72.00
70.00

70.00
90.00
78.00
70.00
72.00

Punteggio
titoli

50.00
49.00

43.25

45.25
41.50
36.50
32.50
32.25
33.50
45.00
46.00

32.75
28.25
36.25
22.75
12.50
12.50
18.75
25.00
13.75
22.25
26.00
21.25

21.25
20.75
13.00
20.00
12.50

Punteggio
totale

248.00
241.00

239.25

239.25
235.50
232.50
232.50
230.25
229.50
229.00
229.00

228.75
228.25
228.25
211.75
210.50
202.50
200.75
199.00
197.75
192.25
190.00
187.25

187.25
186.75
181.00
180.00
176.50



